Compar e Responses

Event # 3614

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Personal Paper Products

Number Of Lines. 10

VIP Office Paper PYRAMID Motion Unique Hagemeyer CENTRAL | Dade Paper Co | Haskins-Doyle UniFirst
Furniture and Chemical PAPER Industries, Ind.| Supplies& POLY CORP. Chemical & Corporation
Suppl Supply Co. COMPANY Equipment In Suppl
April Burriss | Reg Murphey LARRY Jim Martin Joseph Grant Reid Ryan ANDREW M Champine | Brian Haskins | Steven Richey
MILLER HOFFER
Performance
Evaluation
Score
(Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All
valid only when |valid only when | valid only when | valid only when | valid only when|valid only when |valid only when | valid only when |valid only when |valid only when
output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output is same
for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total 84,872.88 59,673.34 79,459.18 82,001.93 74,016.33 60,208.00 59,616.67 63,075.01 126,422.64
Bid Amount
Total Event
Score
Line
1:Open:100105
Output:
Contract
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000
10.0000 CA
UnitPrice 40.73000 44.12000 55.98000 45.13000 47.60000 36.85000 44.60000 51.50000
ExtendedPrice 407.30 441.20 559.80 451.30 476.00 368.50 446.00 515.00

Total Line
Score
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail 5000 per case 5000/CASE CA
Vendor Item KCI40KR KONIE KCI 45KR 1 094016
#KCI4.5KR
Vendor Item PaperCup,Cone, CUPS 41/2 OZ CONE | cupsdrinking 4
Description 4.50z,rolled rim CUPS 1/2 0z
Line
2:0pen: 100108
Output:
Contract
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000
900.0000 CA
UnitPrice 25.46000 16.48000 20.97000 21.16000 20.50000 18.99000 20.00000 16.00000 42.00000
ExtendedPrice 22,914.00 14,832.00 18,873.00 19,044.00 18,450.00 17,091.00 18,000.00 14,400.00 37,800.00
Total Line
Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail 4800' per case 30 RL/CASE CA
Vendor Item SCARK8002 BOARDWALK MET RT802K6 2 346131
#BWK 6276
Vendor Item RollTowel,7.5x8 PAPER PAPER ROLL towelsroll
Description 00 TOWELS TOWELS
Line
3:0pen: 100109
Output:
Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000
1000.0000 CA
UnitPrice 25.33000 16.78000 21.99000 21.49000 20.80000 15.98000 15.28000 16.95000 34.00000
ExtendedPrice 25,330.00 16,780.00 21,990.00 21,490.00 20,800.00 15,980.00 15,280.00 16,950.00 34,000.00
Total Line
Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail 4000 per case 4000/CASE CA
Vendor Item SCA MB540A BOARDWALK MET 3 346019

#BWK 6202 MF12334W
Vendor Item MultiFold Paper PAPER MULTI-FOLD towelsfold
Description Towel,9.5x9 1. TOWELS PAPER multi

TOWELS

Line
4:0pen:100110
Output:
Contract
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000
300.0000 CA
UnitPrice 42.61000 30.24000 31.98000 38.35000 42.00000 39.66000 27.40000 36.90000 66.00000
ExtendedPrice 12,783.00 9,072.00 9,594.00 11,505.00 12,600.00 11,898.00 8,220.00 11,070.00 19,800.00
Total Line
Score
Delivery Date
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Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail 80 per case 96 RL/CASE CA
Vendor Item APM BOARDWALK MET BRT96505 4 374085
280GREEN #BWK 6145
Vendor Item Toilet TOILET TOILET tissue toilet
Description TissueAtlas 280 TISSUE TISSUE
Line
5:0pen:100111
Output:
Contract
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000
700.0000 CA
UnitPrice 23.31000 20.12000 29.98000 25.80000 25.75000 21.77000 19.50000 22.40000 35.00000
ExtendedPrice 16,317.00 14,084.00 20,986.00 18,060.00 18,025.00 15,239.00 13,650.00 15,680.00 24,500.00
Total Line
Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail 12 per case 12 RL/CASE CA
Vendor Item CSD 4097 APM MET MJ1000 5 376113
#700GREEN
Vendor Item toilet tissue,3 TOILET TOILET tissue toilet
Description 3/8x1000 TISSUE TISSUE jumbo
JUMBO
Line
6:Open: 100077
Output:
Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000
65.0000 PA
UnitPrice 53.10000 30.94000 79.98000 65.55000 9.25000 24.25000 23.25000 65.00000
ExtendedPrice 3,451.50 2,011.10 5,198.70 4,260.75 601.25 1,576.25 1511.25 4,225.00
Total Line
Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail PA-5gd PA =5GAL PA
PAIL
Vendor Item SMP 19005 SIMPLE DVO 904497 6 D01018
GREEN
#SMP13006
Vendor Item Heavy Duty DEGREASER HEAVY DUTY [ degreaser/cleane
Description Degreaser DEGREASER r
Line
7:0pen: 100396
Output:
Contract
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 144.0000 144.0000 144.0000 144.0000 144.0000 144.0000 144.0000 144.0000 144.0000
144.0000 EA
UnitPrice 3.32000 1.94000 1.99000 9.75000 2.75000 1.88000 2.13000 5.10000
ExtendedPrice 478.08 279.36 286.56 1,404.00 396.00 270.72 306.72 734.40

Total Line
Score

Delivery Date
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Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail EA EA
Vendor Item UNS716CCT ABCO UNL S-7122 7 D07641
#CM2106S
Vendor Item Mop MOP HEADS COTTON mop heads 16 oz
Description Head,HeavyDut MOPHEADS cotton
y Stirrup typ 160z
Line
8:Open: 100397
Output:
Contract
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 192.0000 192.0000 192.0000 192.0000 192.0000 192.0000 192.0000 192.0000 192.0000
192.0000 EA
UnitPrice 4.67000 2.83000 2.69000 10.90000 3.69000 2.65000 2.84000 7.07000
ExtendedPrice 896.64 543.36 516.48 2,092.80 708.48 508.80 545.28 1,357.44
Total Line
Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EA EA
Vendor Item UNS 724CCT ABCO UNL S-7271 8 D07640
#CM2024S
Vendor Item Mop Heads MOP HEADS COTTON MOP | mop head 24 oz
Description 240z cotton HEADS 2407 cotton
Line
9:Open: 100398
Output:
Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award
Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
120.0000 EA

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line
Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

0.0000

120.0000

5.80000
696.00

EA
BWK 732C

MopHead,32 0z

0.0000

120.0000

3.89000
466.80

0.0000

120.0000

3.29000
394.80

ABCO
#CM2032S

MOP HEADS

0.0000

120.0000

0.0000

120.0000

12.00000
1,440.00

EA
UNL S14793

COTTON MOP
HEADS 320Z2

0.0000

120.0000

4.49000
538.80

mop heads 32 oz
cotton

0.0000

0.0000

120.0000

3.40000
408.00

D07642

0.0000

120.0000

3.68000
441.60

0.0000

120.0000

7.89000
946.80

Line

10:Open: 10004
0 Output:
Contract

Award
Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
192.0000 EA

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line
Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

0.0000

192.0000

8.33000
1,599.36

0.0000

192.0000

6.06000
1,163.52

0.0000

192.0000

5.52000
1,059.84

0.0000

192.0000

0.0000

192.0000

11.74000
2,254.08

EA

0.0000

192.0000

7.40000
1,420.80
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0.0000

0.0000

192.0000

6.95000
1,334.40

0.0000

192.0000

8.98000
1,724.16

0.0000

192.0000

13.25000
2,544.00




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

UNS 932CCT

Corn
Broom,Warehou
setype

ABCO
#BR28SE

BROOM

UNS 932C

32LB CORN
BROOM, 4
SEWS

10

broom
warehouse

D05056

Page 8 of 8 | October 14, 2015




