

# Compare Responses

Event #: 3614

Event Name: Personal Paper Products

Number Of Lines: 10

Status: Pending Award

	VIP Office Furniture and Suppl	Paper Chemical Supply Co.	PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY	Motion Industries, Ind.	Unique Supplies & Equipment In	Hagemeyer	CENTRAL POLY CORP.	Dade Paper Co	Haskins-Doyle Chemical & Suppl	UniFirst Corporation
	April Burriss	Reg Murphey	LARRY MILLER	Jim Martin	Joseph Grant	Reid Ryan	ANDREW HOFFER	M Champine	Brian Haskins	Steven Richey
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	84,872.88	59,673.34	79,459.18		82,001.93	74,016.33	60,208.00	59,616.67	63,075.01	126,422.64
Total Event Score										
Line 1:Open:100105 Output: Contract										
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 CA	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000
UnitPrice	40.73000	44.12000	55.98000		45.13000	47.60000		36.85000	44.60000	51.50000
ExtendedPrice	407.30	441.20	559.80		451.30	476.00		368.50	446.00	515.00
Total Line Score										

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	5000 per case		5000/CASE		CA					
<b>Vendor Item</b>	KCI40KR		KONIE #KCI4.5KR		KCI 4.5KR	1		094016		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	PaperCup,Cone, 4.5oz,rolled rim		CUPS		4 1/2 OZ CONE CUPS	cups drinking 4 1/2 oz				
<b>Line 2:Open:100108 Output: Contract</b>										
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 900.0000 CA</b>	900.0000	900.0000	900.0000	900.0000	900.0000	900.0000	900.0000	900.0000	900.0000	900.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	25.46000	16.48000	20.97000		21.16000	20.50000	18.99000	20.00000	16.00000	42.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	22,914.00	14,832.00	18,873.00		19,044.00	18,450.00	17,091.00	18,000.00	14,400.00	37,800.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>										
<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	4800' per case		30 RL/CASE		CA					
<b>Vendor Item</b>	SCARK8002		BOARDWALK #BWK6276		MET RT802K6	2		346131		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	RollTowel,7.5x8 00		PAPER TOWELS		PAPER ROLL TOWELS	towels roll				
<b>Line 3:Open:100109 Output: Contract</b>										

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1000.0000 CA</b>	1,000.0000	1,000.0000	1,000.0000	1,000.0000	1,000.0000	1,000.0000	1,000.0000	1,000.0000	1,000.0000	1,000.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	25.33000	16.78000	21.99000		21.49000	20.80000	15.98000	15.28000	16.95000	34.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	25,330.00	16,780.00	21,990.00		21,490.00	20,800.00	15,980.00	15,280.00	16,950.00	34,000.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>										
<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	4000 per case		4000/CASE		CA					
<b>Vendor Item</b>	SCA MB540A		BOARDWALK #BWK6202		MET MF12334W	3		346019		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	MultiFold Paper Towel,9.5x9 1.		PAPER TOWELS		MULTI-FOLD PAPER TOWELS	towels fold multi				
<b>Line 4:Open:100110 Output: Contract</b>										
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 300.0000 CA</b>	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	42.61000	30.24000	31.98000		38.35000	42.00000	39.66000	27.40000	36.90000	66.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	12,783.00	9,072.00	9,594.00		11,505.00	12,600.00	11,898.00	8,220.00	11,070.00	19,800.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>										
<b>Delivery Date</b>										

Compare Responses continued...

<b>UOM Detail</b>	80 per case		96 RL/CASE		CA					
<b>Vendor Item</b>	APM 280GREEN		BOARDWALK #BWK6145		MET BRT96505	4		374085		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Toilet Tissue,Atlas 280		TOILET TISSUE		TOILET TISSUE	tissue toilet				
<b>Line 5:Open:100111 Output: Contract</b>										
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 700.0000 CA</b>	700.0000	700.0000	700.0000	700.0000	700.0000	700.0000	700.0000	700.0000	700.0000	700.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	23.31000	20.12000	29.98000		25.80000	25.75000	21.77000	19.50000	22.40000	35.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	16,317.00	14,084.00	20,986.00		18,060.00	18,025.00	15,239.00	13,650.00	15,680.00	24,500.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>										
<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	12 per case		12 RL/CASE		CA					
<b>Vendor Item</b>	CSD 4097		APM #700GREEN		MET MJ1000	5		376113		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	toilet tissue,3 3/8x1000		TOILET TISSUE		TOILET TISSUE JUMBO	tissue toilet jumbo				
<b>Line 6:Open:100077 Output: Contract</b>										

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Award Quantity</b> 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity</b> 65.0000 PA	65.0000	65.0000	65.0000	65.0000	65.0000	65.0000	65.0000	65.0000	65.0000	65.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	53.10000	30.94000	79.98000		65.55000	9.25000		24.25000	23.25000	65.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	3,451.50	2,011.10	5,198.70		4,260.75	601.25		1,576.25	1,511.25	4,225.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>										
<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	PA-5 gal		PA = 5 GAL PAIL		PA					
<b>Vendor Item</b>	SMP 19005		SIMPLE GREEN #SMP13006		DVO 904497	6		D01018		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Heavy Duty Degreaser		DEGREASER		HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER	degreaser/cleaner				
<b>Line 7:Open:100396 Output: Contract</b>										
<b>Award Quantity</b> 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity</b> 144.0000 EA	144.0000	144.0000	144.0000	144.0000	144.0000	144.0000	144.0000	144.0000	144.0000	144.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	3.32000	1.94000	1.99000		9.75000	2.75000		1.88000	2.13000	5.10000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	478.08	279.36	286.56		1,404.00	396.00		270.72	306.72	734.40
<b>Total Line Score</b>										
<b>Delivery Date</b>										

Compare Responses continued...

<b>UOM Detail</b>	EA				EA					
<b>Vendor Item</b>	UNS716CCT		ABCO #CM2106S		UNL S-7122	7		D07641		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Mop Head,HeavyDuty Stirrup typ		MOP HEADS		COTTON MOPHEADS 16OZ	mop heads 16 oz cotton				
<b>Line 8:Open:100397 Output: Contract</b>										
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 192.0000 EA</b>	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000		192.0000	192.0000	192.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	4.67000	2.83000	2.69000		10.90000	3.69000		2.65000	2.84000	7.07000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	896.64	543.36	516.48		2,092.80	708.48		508.80	545.28	1,357.44
<b>Total Line Score</b>										
<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	EA				EA					
<b>Vendor Item</b>	UNS 724CCT		ABCO #CM2024S		UNL S-7271	8		D07640		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Mop Heads 24oz cotton		MOP HEADS		COTTON MOP HEADS 24OZ	mop head 24 oz cotton				
<b>Line 9:Open:100398 Output: Contract</b>										

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Award Quantity</b> 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity</b> 120.0000 EA	120.0000	120.0000	120.0000	120.0000	120.0000	120.0000	120.0000	120.0000	120.0000	120.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	5.80000	3.89000	3.29000		12.00000	4.49000		3.40000	3.68000	7.89000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	696.00	466.80	394.80		1,440.00	538.80		408.00	441.60	946.80
<b>Total Line Score</b>										
<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	EA				EA					
<b>Vendor Item</b>	BWK 732C		ABCO #CM2032S		UNL S14793	9		D07642		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	MopHead,32 oz		MOP HEADS		COTTON MOP HEADS 32OZ	mop heads 32 oz cotton				
<b>Line 10:Open:10004 0 Output: Contract</b>										
<b>Award Quantity</b> 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity</b> 192.0000 EA	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	8.33000	6.06000	5.52000		11.74000	7.40000		6.95000	8.98000	13.25000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	1,599.36	1,163.52	1,059.84		2,254.08	1,420.80		1,334.40	1,724.16	2,544.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>										
<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	EA				EA					

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Vendor Item</b>	UNS 932CCT		ABCO #BR28SE		UNS 932C	10		D05056		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Corn Broom, Warehouse type		BROOM		32LB CORN BROOM, 4 SEWS	broom warehouse				